
- 6 : 2 :

- 2 : 6 :

- 6 : 2 :

1 : 7 :

:

Team Punkte Sätze

Roxette 1 : : :

SC Hummeln im Arsch : : :

Viel Taylors : : :

Hawaii 501 : : :

Roxette 2 : : :

Atempo : : :

Linie 11 : : :

DOS : : :

KDR : : :

Platz Spiele

1. Sascha Meessen SC Hummeln im Arsch : :

2. Ralf Dondorf Roxette 2 : :

3. Michael Schmitz Roxette 1 : :

4. Ingo Leunissen Roxette 1 : :

5. Guido Jacobs Roxette 1 : :

6. Mark Haramiorz Viel Taylors : :

7. Paul Zielenbach SC Hummeln im Arsch : :

8. Michael Happ Hawaii 501 : :

9. Marcus Ganser Linie 11 : :

10. David Schindler Hawaii 501 : :

11. André Claßen Roxette 1 : :

12. Christian Wetzels SC Hummeln im Arsch : :

13. Helmut Kuropka Linie 11 : :

14. Bernd Wachenhusen Roxette 2 : :

15. Robert Bredohl Viel Taylors : :

16. Ralf Georg Brüll SC Hummeln im Arsch : :

17. Dietmar Krajewski KDR : :

18. Alan Deckert KDR : :

Eugen Büker KDR : :

20. Philippe Heintz Atempo : :

21. Konrad Müller Viel Taylors : :

22. Marion Zukunft Hawaii 501 : :

23. Martin Zukunft Hawaii 501 : :

Nächster Spietag: -

-

-

-

:

2 41

Kucki Dart

SC Hummeln im ArschMi.:

3

10

Kasinostübchen

2

6

7

1

15

Linie 11

DOS

Aachener

19

8 8

6 10

3

KDR

13 6

Spiele

Atempo

4 1

5

2

216

Team

14

2

12

30

32

73

32

15

181

2

3 19

173

99

9.Spieltag

Pl

spielfrei

Roxette 1

48 101

32 32

16 47

75

19 97 46

74

32

7829 35 71

5.

6. 8 8

45

79

3 13

7034

43 57 90

479.

8.

13

21

Einzelspielerwertung

9

8

18

28

SätzeName

311

0

9

5

3

8

8

7

4

3

6

4

11

7

4

7 4

8

2

1

1

7

6

6

9

9

13

8

11

7

1

4 16

5

3

0

6

4

15

9

1 6

2 0

2

3

4 3

2

7 6

Sommerliga 2015

DOS

8

16

13

3

1

16

2

7.

1. 14 2

3. 8 8

4. 8 8

2. 14 2 45

16. Sep 15 Geile Pfeile

Di.: 15. Sep 15 Atempo

Di.:
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Men in Black

15. Sep 15 Viel Taylors

74 76

32 74

2

Hawaii 501 Viel Taylors

Linie 11

spielfrei

4

Di.: 15. Sep 15

SC Hummeln im Arsch

Roxette 2 12

14 7

5

3 14



1. Sascha Meessen SC Hummeln im Arsch - 1 :

2. Ralf Dondorf Roxette 2 - 2 :

3. Michael Schmitz Roxette 1 - 1 :

4. Ingo Leunissen Roxette 1 - 0 :

5. Guido Jacobs Roxette 1 - 2 :

6. Mark Haramiorz Viel Taylors - 3 :

7. Paul Zielenbach SC Hummeln im Arsch - 3 :

8. Michael Happ Hawaii 501 - 2 :

9. Marcus Ganser Linie 11 - 1 :

10. David Schindler Hawaii 501 - 1 :

11. André Claßen Roxette 1 - 1 :

12. Christian Wetzels SC Hummeln im Arsch - 4 :

13. Helmut Kuropka Linie 11 - 4 :

14. Bernd Wachenhusen Roxette 2 - 3 :

15. Robert Bredohl Viel Taylors - 1 :

16. Ralf Georg Brüll SC Hummeln im Arsch - 2 :

17. Dietmar Krajewski KDR - 1 :

18. Alan Deckert KDR - 0 :

Eugen Büker KDR - 0 :

20. Philippe Heintz Atempo - 6 :

21. Konrad Müller Viel Taylors - 3 :

22. Marion Zukunft Hawaii 501 - 2 :

23. Martin Zukunft Hawaii 501 - 1 :

24. Frank Jung Linie 11 - 0 :

25. Harry Boldt DOS - 5 :

26. Guido Seelbach Atempo - 4 :

27. Tobias Schütte SC Hummeln im Arsch - 2 :

28. Dirk Telaar Hawaii 501 - 1 :

Timo Gmyrek Viel Taylors - 1 :

30. Frank Woitzik Atempo - 6 :

31. Rolf Gragert Linie 11 - 6 :

32. Kurt Hartmann Roxette 1 - 5 :

33. Franz Schleibach DOS - 3 :

34. Denis Klöcker KDR - 3 :

35. Ronny Strang KDR - 3 :

36. Christian Arnold Atempo - 2 :

37. Jens Braun Roxette 1 - 2 :

38. Tobias Eckstein Linie 11 - 2 :

39. Conny ??? Roxette 1 - 1 :

40. Timo Calvitz KDR - 1 :

Ramon Tomasz KDR - 1 :

Roland Huhnholz Roxette 2 - 1 :

Kalle ??? Roxette 2 - 1 :

44. Sascha Bredohl Viel Taylors - 7 :

45. Marc Winzen Atempo - 5 :

46. Peter Daum Hawaii 501 - 4 :

47. Heike König Hawaii 501 - 4 :

48. Joschy Bredohl KDR - 3 :

49. Pit Nowak KDR - 3 :

50. Norbert Lassen KDR - 3 :

Marco Vujic KDR - 2 :

Georg Tekidis KDR - 2 :

53. Dieter Heyde Roxette 2 - 8 :

54. Wolfgang Dammers DOS - 7 :

55. Manfred Dreuw Viel Taylors - 4 :

56. Herbert Jordans KDR - 4 :

57. Jan Holzberg Atempo - 4 :

Wolfram Hetterle DOS - 4 :

Pascal Daum Hawaii 501 - 4 :

60. Klaus Sauer Roxette 2 - 3 :

61. Klaus Zimmermann KDR - 3 :

62. Sylvia Hetterle DOS - 6 :

63. Jasenka Jäger Linie 11 - 4 :

64. Vanessa Hasenbeck KDR - 4 :

65. Knut Hoffmann Hawaii 501 - 5 :

Joe Schmitz Viel Taylors - 5 :

Bettina Heyde Roxette 2 - 5 :

68. Thomas Theis DOS - 8 :

69. Laurenz Kamps Linie 11 - 11 :
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9.Spieltag

2

15 2

1 4 6

2 7 9

2 5

0

14
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0

10 14

7

0 2

Einzelspielerwertung
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